WL2825D
1Dec, 2019 – Rev 1.1
WL2825D
Ultra-Low IQ , 150mA CMOS LDO Regulator
Descriptions
The WL2825D series of CMOS low dropout regulators are
designed specifically for portable battery-powered
applications which require ultra-low quiescent current. The

WL2825D
8
ORDER INFORMATION
Marking
M : Device Code
* : Voltage Code
Y : Year Code
W : Week Codes
Ordering No.
VOUT
(V)
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2825D18-4/TR 1.8 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
MH
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2825D25-4/TR 2.5 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
MK
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2825D28-4/TR 2.8 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
ML
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2825D30-4/TR 3.0 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
MM
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000
WL2825D33-4/TR 3.3 DFN1x1-4L -40~+85°C
MN
YW
Tape and Reel,
10000